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M8连接器系列
M8 connector series
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M8  Series

现场接线
Field-wireable
螺钉压接
Screw terminals

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 直出 Straight 插孔 Female 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

压接范围 Wire diameter

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

压线方式 Wiring method

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

电缆出线直径 Clamping range：Cable exit

60 V  AC/DC 60 V  AC/DC

max. 4 A

螺钉压接  Screw terminals

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

3.5~5.0 mm

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

3-pole3-pole

0.14~0.5mm2

M8-M03T M8-F03T

3.5~5.0 mm

例： M8-M03T
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M8  Series

现场接线
Field-wireable
螺钉压接
Screw terminals

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 直出 Straight 插孔 Female 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

压线方式 Wiring method

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V  AC/DC 60 V  AC/DC

max. 4 A

螺钉压接  Screw terminals

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole4-pole

M8-M04T M8-F04T

压接范围 Wire diameter

电缆出线直径 Clamping range：Cable exit 3.5~5.0 mm

0.14~0.5mm2

3.5~5.0 mm

例： M8-M04T
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M8  Series

现场接线
Field-wireable
螺钉压接
Screw terminals

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 90° 插孔 Female 90°

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

压线方式 Wiring method

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V  AC/DC 60 V  AC/DC

max. 4 A

螺钉压接  Screw terminals

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

3-pole3-pole

M8-M03S M8-F03S

压接范围 Wire diameter

电缆出线直径 Clamping range：Cable exit 3.5~5.0 mm

0.14~0.5mm2

3.5~5.0 mm

例： M8-M03S
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M8  Series

现场接线
Field-wireable
螺钉压接
Screw terminals

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 90° 插孔 Female 90°

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

压线方式 Wiring method

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V  AC/DC 60 V  AC/DC

max. 4 A

螺钉压接  Screw terminals

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole4-pole

M8-M04S M8-F04S

压接范围 Wire diameter

电缆出线直径 Clamping range：Cable exit 3.5~5.0 mm

0.14~0.5mm2

3.5~5.0 mm

例： M8-M04S
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M8  Series

现场接线
Field-wireable
螺钉压接
Screw terminals

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 插孔 Female

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

压线方式 Wiring method

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V  AC/DC 60 V  AC/DC

max. 4 A

螺钉压接  Screw terminals

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

3-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T M8P-F03T

压接范围 Wire diameter

电缆出线直径 Clamping range：Cable exit 3.5~5.0 mm

0.14~0.5mm2

3.5~5.0 mm
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M8  Series

现场接线
Field-wireable
螺钉压接
Screw terminals

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 直出 Straight 插孔 Female 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

压线方式 Wiring method

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V  AC/DC 60 V  AC/DC

max. 4 A

螺钉压接  Screw terminals

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole4-pole

M8P-M04T M8P-F04T

压接范围 Wire diameter

电缆出线直径 Clamping range：Cable exit 3.5~5.0 mm

0.14~0.5mm2

3.5~5.0 mm

41

M8

φ
14 13

36
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14

例： M8P-M04T
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M8  Series

现场接线
Field-wireable
快速连接
Quick connect 

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 直出 Straight 插孔 Female 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

压线方式 Wiring method

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

32 V  AC/DC 32 V  AC/DC

max. 4 A

快速连接  Quick connect 

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

M8-M03T-CP M8-F03T-CP

压接范围 Wire diameter

电缆出线直径 Clamping range：Cable exit 3.5~5.0 mm

0.14~0.5mm2

3.5~5.0 mm

3-pole3-pole

例： M8-M03T-CP
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M8  Series

现场接线
Field-wireable
快速连接
Quick connect 

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 直出 Straight 插孔 Female 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

压线方式 Wiring method

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

32 V  AC/DC 32 V  AC/DC

max. 4 A

快速连接  Quick connect 

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole4-pole

M8-M04T-CP M8-F04T-CP

压接范围 Wire diameter

电缆出线直径 Clamping range：Cable exit 3.5~5.0 mm

0.14~0.5mm2

3.5~5.0 mm

例： M8-M04T-CP
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M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T M8-M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T-3.0PVC

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

 Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

插孔 Female 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T M8-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T-3.0PVC

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter 

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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28.3

M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 90°

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S M8-M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S-3.0PVC

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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1
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M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

插孔 Female 90°

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03S M8-F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03S-3.0PVC

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Cutomized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4
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1
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M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

插孔 Female 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T-LED M8-F04T-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN) Customized 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN) Customized

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T-LED-3.0PVC

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 
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M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

插孔 Female 90°  

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03S-LED M8-F04S-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN) Customized 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN) Customized

29

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S-LED-3.0PVC

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male 直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T M8P-M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T-3.0PVC

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

屏蔽 Shielded

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded

15

M
8

M
12

分
线

盒
M

23
7/

8
M

16
总

线
D

-S
U

B
阀

插
头

穿
墙

板
重

载
U

SB
管

线
包

线
缆

接
头

线
缆

M
8

M
12

分
线

盒
M

23
7/8

M
16

总
线

D
-SU

B
阀

插
头

穿
墙

板
重

载
U

SB
管

线
包

线
缆

接
头

线
缆



屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-F03T M8P-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female 直出 Straight

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

屏蔽 Shielded

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03S M8P-M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

28.3

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male 90°

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

屏蔽 Shielded

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

单端预铸线束
With open ended wires

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-F03S M8P-F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

29

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female 90°

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

屏蔽 Shielded

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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2

屏蔽 Shielded
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/M03T M8-M04T/M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/M03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插针 Male

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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3

1

4

3

2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male

直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/F03T M8-M04T/F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

防焊渣

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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28.3

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/M03S M8-M04T/M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/F03S M8-M04T/F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/F03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/F03T-LED M8-M04T/F04T-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN) Customized 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN) Customized

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/F03T-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

1

2

4
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带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/F03S-LED M8-M04T/F04S-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/F03S-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

防焊渣

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T/F03T M8-F04T/F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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28.3

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T/M03S M8-F04T/M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/M03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T/F03S M8-F04T/F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

37.5

27

M
8

M
12

分
线

盒
M

23
7/

8
M

16
总

线
D

-S
U

B
阀

插
头

穿
墙

板
重

载
U

SB
管

线
包

线
缆

接
头

线
缆



带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

M8-F03T/F03T-LED M8-F04T/F04T-LED

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/F03T-LED-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5 37.5
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带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

M8-F03T/F03S-LED M8-F04T/F04S-LED

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/F03S-LED-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1
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28.328.3

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/M03S M8-M04S/M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
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2928.3

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/F03S M8-M04S/F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/F03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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28.3

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/F03T-LED M8-M04S/F04T-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/F03T-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

防焊渣

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3
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2928.3

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/F03S-LED M8-M04S/F04S-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/F03S-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female

90°

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03S/F03S M8-F04S/F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03S/F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03S/F03T-LED M8-F04S/F04T-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/F03T-LED-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2
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2929

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

M8-F03S/F03S-LED M8-F04S/F04S-LED

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03S/F03S-LED-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T/M03T M8P-M04T/M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T/M03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插针 Male

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T/F03T M8P-M04T/F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T/F03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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28.3

屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T/M03S M8P-M04T/M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T/M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T/F03S M8P-M04T/F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T/F03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

     Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-F03T/F03T M8P-F04T/F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03T/F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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28.3

屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03T/M03S M8P-F04T/M04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03T/M03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Cutomized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03T/F03S M8P-F04T/F04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03T/F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

防焊渣

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded

37.5
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28.328.3

屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-M03S/M03S M8P-M04S/M04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03S/M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-M03S/F03S M8P-M04S/F04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

线芯直径 Wire 0.34mm 2

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

例： M8P-M03S/F03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03S/F03S M8P-F04S/F04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03S/F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/M12-M03T M8-M04T/M12-M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/M12-M03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插针 Male

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male

直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/M12-F03T M8-M04T/M12-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/M12-F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

防焊渣

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/M12-M03S M8-M04T/M12-M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/M12-M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

42

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Cutomized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/M12-F03S M8-M04T/M12-F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/M12-F03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

30

42

15
M12

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/M12-F03T-LED M8-M04T/M12-F04T-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60  V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/M12-F03T-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3
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带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03T/M12-F03S-LED M8-M04T/M12-F04S-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03T/M12-F03S-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Cutomized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3

30

42

15
M12
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T/M12-M03T M8-F04T/M12-M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/M12-M03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插针 Male

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Cutomized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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3

1
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T/M12-F03T M8-F04T/M12-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/M12-F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Cutomzied Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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1

4

3

2
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2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T/M12-M03S M8-F04T/M12-M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/M12-M03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03T/M12-F03S M8-F04T/M12-F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03T/M12-F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1
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1
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2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/M12-M03T M8-M04S/M12-M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/M12-M03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插针 Male
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1
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3

2

直出 Straight
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/M12-F03T M8-M04S/M12-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/M12-F03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4
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1
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直出 Straight
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/M12-M03S M8-M04S/M12-M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/M12-M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1
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2

1
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1
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2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/M12-F03S M8-M04S/M12-F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/M12-F03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Splitter Box

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Cutomized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4
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2

1
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3

1
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2
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带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/M12-F03T-LED M8-M04S/M12-F04T-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/M12-F03T-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Splitter Box

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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1
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28.3

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-M03S/M12-F03S-LED M8-M04S/M12-F04S-LED

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制 4芯，2个LED（PNP）;   (NPN)可定制

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-M03S/M12-F03S-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female

90°

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Splitter Box

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1
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1
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03S/M12-M03T M8-F04S/M12-M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03S/M12-M03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插针 Male
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

直出 Straight
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03S/M12-F03T M8-F04S/M12-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03S/M12-F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

29
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03S/M12-M03S M8-F04S/M12-M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03S/M12-M03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

4229
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8-F03S/M12-F03S M8-F04S/M12-F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8-F03S/M12-F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

29

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

30
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M12  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male

直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form 2 电缆类型 Cable type

24 V  DC   25%+-

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

43

M1
2

15

双端预铸线束
Connection cable

3 技术参数 Technical data

例： M12-M03T/M8-F03T-LED-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

4-pole3-pole

3芯，2个LED（PNP） 4芯，2个LED（PNP）

M12-M03T/M8-F03T-LED M12-M04T/M8-F04T-LED

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3
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M12  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male

直出 Straight

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form 2 电缆类型 Cable type

24 V  DC   25%+-

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

43

M1
2

15

双端预铸线束
Connection cable

3 技术参数 Technical data

例： M12-M03T/M8-F03S-LED-3.0PVC

90°

插孔 Female

4-pole3-pole

3芯，2个LED（PNP） 4芯，2个LED（PNP）

M12-M03T/M8-F03S-LED M12-M04T/M8-F04S-LED

29

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3
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直出 Straight

M12  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form 2 电缆类型 Cable type

24 V  DC   25%+-

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

双端预铸线束
Connection cable

42

3 技术参数 Technical data

例： M12-M03S/M8-F03S-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male
90°

插孔 Female

4-pole3-pole

3芯，2个LED（PNP） 4芯，2个LED（PNP）

M12-M03S/M8-F03T-LED M12-M04S/M8-F04T-LED

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3
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M12  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

24 V  DC   25%+-

带LED灯
 
Belt LED lamp 

3芯，2个LED（PNP） 4芯，2个LED（PNP）

双端预铸线束
Connection cable

42

M12-M03S/M8-F03S-LED M12-M04S/M8-F04S-LED

3 技术参数 Technical data

例： M12-M03S/M8-F03S-LED-3.0PVC

插针 Male
90°

插孔 Female
90°

29

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

1

2

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

2

1

4

3

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

1

4

3

70

M
8

M
12

分
线

盒
M

23
7/8

M
16

总
线

D
-SU

B
阀

插
头

穿
墙

板
重

载
U

SB
管

线
包

线
缆

接
头

线
缆



屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T/M12P-M03T M8P-M04T/M12P-M04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T/M12P-M03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插针 Male

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T/M12P-F03T M8P-M04T/M12P-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T/M12P-F03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T/M12P-M03S M8P-M04T/M12P-M04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T/M12P-M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-M03T/M12P-F03S M8P-M04T/M12P-F04S

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03T/M12P-F03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03T/M12P-M03T M8P-F04T/M12P-M04T

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03T/M12P-M03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插针 Male

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

防焊渣

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

     Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-F03T/M12P-F03T M8P-F04T/M12P-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03T/M12P-F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness
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M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03T/M12P-M03S M8P-F04T/M12P-M04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03T/M12P-M03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插针 Male

90°

双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03T/M12P-F03S M8P-F04T/M12P-F04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03T/M12P-F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

直出 Straight

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness
M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

37.5

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-M03S/M12P-M03T M8P-M04S/M12P-M04T

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03S/M12P-M03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插针 Male
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded

直出 Straight
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-M03S/M12P-F03T M8P-M04S/M12P-F04T

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03S/M12P-F03T-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded

直出 Straight
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-M03S/M12P-M03S M8P-M04S/M12P-M04S

技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03S/M12P-M03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-M03S/M12P-F03S M8P-M04S/M12P-F04S

技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-M03S/M12P-F03S-3.0PVC

插针 Male

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03S/M12P-M03T M8P-F04S/M12P-M04T

技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03S/M12P-M03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插针 Male
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness
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M12
1
5

29

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

防焊渣

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

电缆长度可根据客户需求定制

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded

直出 Straight
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

     Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

M8P-F03S/M12P-F03T M8P-F04S/M12P-F04T

2 电缆类型 Cable type

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03S/M12P-F03T-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插孔 Female

直出 Straight
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

43

M12
1
5

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03S/M12P-M03S M8P-F04S/M12P-M04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03S/M12P-M03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插针 Male

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness
M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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屏蔽
Shield 

M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

4-pole3-pole

2 电缆类型 Cable type

M8P-F03S/M12P-F03S M8P-F04S/M12P-F04S

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60 V DC  25%

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

+-

例： M8P-F03S/M12P-F03S-3.0PVC

插孔 Female

90°

插孔 Female

90°
双端预铸线束
Double end pre cast wire harness

M8-M12连接器

3.0M

5.0M

10.0M

2 电缆类型 Cable type

PVC PUR

黑 BK

Anti-Welding Splitter

3.0PVC

5.0PVC

黑 BK 黑 BK

拖链/Towline

10.0PVC

3.0PUR

5.0PUR

10.0PUR

3.0TL

5.0TL

10.0TL

橙 OG

3.0FH

5.0FH

10.0FH

Customized Length

线芯直径/Core diameter 
23*0.25mm 2  4*0.25mm

电缆材质/Cable material 

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2

1

4

3

1

4

3

2

屏蔽 Shielded 屏蔽 Shielded
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

max. 4 A

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

2 电缆长度 Cable length

0.2M

0.3M

0.5M

1 型号  Form 2 电缆长度 Cable length

4-pole3-pole

FLQ-M8-M03

60 V  AC/DC

FLQ-M8-M04

0.2M

0.3M

0.5M

例： FLQ-M8-M03-0.2M

板前安装
Front install

21.5

11.5

10

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

3 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

max. 4 A

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

2 电缆长度 Cable length

0.2M

0.3M

0.5M

1 型号  Form 2 电缆长度 Cable length

4-pole3-pole

FLQ-M8-F03

60 V  AC/DC

FLQ-M8-F04

0.2M

0.3M

0.5M

例： FLQ-M8-F03-0.2M

板前安装
Front install

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

棕 BN

蓝 BU

黑 BK

白 WH
1

4

3

1

4

3

2
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M8  Series

1 型号  Form       No.

插针 Male

插孔 Female

级数  Suppression

电路图

Circuit diagram

针脚排序

Contact layout

2 技术参数 Technical data

额定电压  Supply voltage

额定电流 Current per contact（40℃） 

防护等级 Protection

温度范围 Temperature range

60V  AC/DC

max. 2 A

IP67-插孔插针配合拧紧（EN 60529）When pluggde and screwed down

-25~+85℃

尺寸图  Description

订货号 Part No.

1 型号  Form

Y-M8-M04/2F03

Y type connector 

Y型连接器

插孔 Female

37

24

φ
10
M8

M8

1 2

Y-M8-M03/2F03-A Y-M8-M03/2F03-B

1 2 1 2

4-pole 3-pole 3-pole
插孔 Female 插孔 Female 插孔 Female 插孔 Female 插孔 Female 插孔 Female

例： Y-M8-M04/2F03

1

3

4

1

4

3

1 2 3 4 1 3 4

1

3

4

1

3

4

1 3 4

1

3

4

1

3
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标识附件 货号

穿套式的电缆套管

用于ACS 标牌 (4 × 18 mm) 线径 (4...6.5 mm)

卡扣式的电缆套管

用于ACS 标牌 (4 × 18 mm) 线径 (4.2...5.6 mm)

用于ACS 标牌 (4 × 18 mm) 线径 (5...7 mm)

ACS 标牌

用于自标记 (4 × 18 mm) 电缆套管

安装附件 货号

力矩扳手装置

M8 (0.4 Nm，AF9)

端头配件

M8  Series
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